

Srai Dhanesh Se Vikramprust talr
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (NR-3054)

Maharaj DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

866

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापक
सं 866 में पत्र मूद्रित एक ही (100) पृष्ठ
हैं। जहाँ सहायक अभियंता 21662 गुफ्तार
के पदनाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराष्ट्र

25/11/21



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Maharashtra DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 866

Name of Officer

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :- Construction of road from Sarai dhaneesh To Vikrampur					Under
New maintenance policy-2018.(MR)					
N/A :- M/S Angel Engicon Pvt. Ltd					
A/NO :- 15/MBD/2020-2021					
Date of Agreement :- 28/08/2020					
Date of Completion :- 27/05/2021					
Rate :- As per schedule Rate.					
<u>Details of work.</u>					
Item No. 82. Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting grass & weeds, vegetation etc.					do
				$6.0 \times 27.21 = 163.26 \text{ m}^2$	
				$= 1.632 \text{ Hec}$	
Item No. 83. Const. of GSB Grade-II for patch repairing work.					do
				$27 \times 4.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.1 = 40.5 \text{ m}^3$	
				$53 \times 1.5 \times 1.5 \times 0.1 = 11.925 \text{ m}^3$	
				$28 \times 3.75 \times 1 \times 0.1 = 10.5 \text{ m}^3$	
				$4 \times 11 \times 1.75 \times 0.1 = 7.7 \text{ m}^3$	
				$1 \times 6.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.1 = 2.25 \text{ m}^3$	
				$8.0 \times 6.0 \times 1.75 \times 0.1 = 8.4 \text{ m}^3$	
				$1.0 \times 13 \times 3.75 \times 0.1 = 4.875 \text{ m}^3$	
				Total Qty = 86.15 m ³	
Item No. 84. Const. of WBM Grade-II on patch of GSB as per old other patch					do

Continuation

Time out
of school

By Cms: 414
passed for Rs 49624/500
(Forty nine thousand Sixty
two thousand four hundred
fifteen only).

Executive Engineer
M. Mahmar

16/3/22 ~~16/03/22~~ R.W. Conry

ABSTRACT OF COST

RECAST

12

Sch: XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 82) Clearing and grubbing					
do — Qty vide TMB of P.No.					
1 st 2 nd Qty — 0.6 Hec @ 51183.76/m ²					30680.00
Item No. 83) Const. of G.B. — do					
Qty vide TMB of P.No. 51 st 2 nd Qty					
85.81 m ³ @ 20.7325/m ³					177905.00
Item No. 84) Const. of W.B.M. — do					
do — Qty vide TMB of P.No. 51 st 2 nd Qty					
2 nd Qty — 95.556 m ³ @ 3.745.18/m ³					357874.00
Item No. 85) Const. of W.B.M. — do					
do — Qty vide TMB of P.No.					
3 rd 2 nd Qty — 136.85 m ³ @ 34.63.53/m ³					473984.00
Item No. 86) Laying of Prime Coat					
do — Qty vide TMB of					
P.No. 51 st 2 nd Qty — 1824.62 m ²					
@ 42.03/m ²					76762.00
Item No. 87) Laying of Lock Coat					
do — Qty vide TMB of					
P.No. 51 st 2 nd Qty — 1824.62 m ²					
@ 14.30/m ²					26092.00
Item No. 88) Laying of M.S. —					
do — Qty vide TMB of P.No. 51 st					
2 nd Qty — 1824.62 m ² @ 206.68/m ²					377112.00
Item No. 89) Laying of Lock Coat					
do — Qty					
vide TMB of P.No. 51 st 2 nd					

Continuation

15203092

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 9997.16 m ² @ 11.99/m ²					= 119966.66
Item No. 91) Laying of SDBC					
do. Qty vide TMB of					
P/W (S) z.e. Qty - 243.78 m ²					
(@ 11743.91/m ²)					= 2683614.4
Item No. 92) Fixing of M.M.C.S.					
T. Board do. Qty vide					
TMB of P/W (S) z.e. Qty - 2 nos					
(@ 9340.02/each)					= 18680.04
Item No. 93) Fixing of Km					
do. Qty vide TMB of P/W					
(S) z.e. Qty - 4 nos					
(@ 2178.29/each)					= 8713.16
Item No. 94) Fixing of 2 m mts. Stone post					
do. Qty vide TMB					
of P/W (S) z.e. Qty - 12 nos					
(@ 602.74/each)					= 7232.88
Item No. 94) Retro reflectorised traffic sign board					
do. Qty vide TMB of P/W (S) z.e.					
Qty - 1.42 m ² (@ 12290.58/m ²)					= 23597.60
Item No. 95) Fixing of Cautionary, mandatory sign board					
do. Qty vide					
TMB of P/W (S) z.e. Qty					
10 nos (@ 3608.80/each)					= 36088.00
Item No. 96) Fixing of 600 mm					

Continuation

45/12/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Circular sign board				do	
Qty. vide MMB of P.No. 6% 2e					
Qty. 800mm @ 3505.21/each					= 29642.50
Item No. 97% Fixing of 600mm x 150mm rectangular sign board					
do Qty. vide MMB of P.No. 6% 2e Qty. 10.00 Nos.					
(@ 3576.18/each					35762.50
Item No. 99% Applying of the mono-plastic with glass beads					
do Qty. vide MMB of P.No. 6% 2e Qty. 544.2 m ²					
(@ 735.44/m ²					400226.00
Total Amount = 4883830.00					4883830.00
Adding 12.1% GST				(+)	586060.00
Adding 1% Labour Chrgs				(+)	48838.00
Sub Total Rs = 5878728					
Adding Sero storage fee				(+)	50500.00
Sub Net Total Rs = 5569228					
Less for Privila bill pay					12496245.50
Net Amount - 606813.00					
(Rupees Six lakhs six thousand eight hundred and thirteen only)					
e4 P.					
25/5/20					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					
Total -		5569228	=	00	
Less payable		4962415	=	00	
Rest Amt -		606813	=	00	
S-D St -		30341	=	00	110309=00
U.S.T -		12138	=	00	
I.T -		12138	=	00	
L. Gen 1% -		6068	=	00	
Royalty -		49624	=	00	
S. Rev -		NIL			
By C.A.M.S -		496504	=	00	
passed for Rs 606813=00					

(Six Lakh Six thousand Eight
- hundred thirteen only).

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. W. Div. Mahnar

2/5/22

2/5/22

02/05/22